Kostendelersnorm 1 januari 2020

Eénpersoonshuishouden
Tweepersoonshuishouden
Driepersoonshuishouden
Vierpersoonshuishouden
Vijfpersoonshuishouden
Zespersoonshuishouden

100%
50%
43,33%
40%
38%
36,67%

€ 1503,31
751,66
651,43
601,32
571,26
551,21
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